# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7700458

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the APPLICATION NUMBER "17765702" SHOULD READ "17710117" previously recorded on Reel 059567 Frame 0706. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS INTEREST.

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
IDRIS FAYEZ	11/21/2018

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	IGT
Street Address:	6355 SOUTH BUFFALO DRIVE
City:	LAS VEGAS
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89113

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17710117

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: cramey@sagepat.com
Correspondent Name: SAGE PATENT GROUP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 30789

Address Line 4: RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27622-0789

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7770-2090CT2/P002090-003	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHERYL F. RAMEY	
SIGNATURE:	/Cheryl F. Ramey/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/17/2022	

**Total Attachments: 3** 

source=7770-2290CT2 P002090-003 Request for Corrected Recordation#page1.tif source=7770-2290CT2 P002090-003 Request for Corrected Recordation#page2.tif source=7770-2290CT2 P002090-003 Request for Corrected Recordation#page3.tif

507653322 PATENT REEL: 062219 FRAME: 0680

## 507209784 03/31/2022

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7256634

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
FAYEZ IDRIS	11/21/2018

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	IGT
Street Address:	6355 SOUTH BUFFALO DRIVE
City:	LAS VEGAS
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89113

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17765702 17710117

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** patents@igt.com

Correspondent Name: SAGE PATENT GROUP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 30789

Address Line 4: RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27622-0789

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7770-2090CT2/P002090-003	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHERYL F. RAMEY	
SIGNATURE:	/Cheryl F. Ramey/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/31/2022	

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=7770-2090CT2\_P002090-003\_Assignment\_filed\_3-31-22#page1.tif source=7770-2090CT2\_P002090-003\_Assignment\_filed\_3-31-22#page2.tif

PATENT 507209784 REEL: 062219 FRAME: 0681

### ANNESSER

ANTERIA E CONTROL DE CONTROL DE LA PROPERTA DE LA PROPERTA DE CONTROL DE CONTROL DE CONTROL DE CONTROL DE CONT DESAMBLE CAMBELLO DE CONTROL DE CONTROL DE LA PROPERTA DE LA PROPERTA DE CONTROL DE CONTROL DE CONTROL DE CONTROL DE DECENTRA PROPERTA DE CONTROL DE C

AND WINDOWS HER TRANSPORT ASSESSED TO A REPORT OF A Company of the Company of the Company of the Company of the Company of Andrew Orleans of Andrew Or

NOW THE REPORT OF CONTRACTOR OF CHIEF PROPERTY OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACT Control Colors (Control Colors of Colors hereby self, assign, and transfer, and benefits service pain ASSICNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the full and exclusive right, rule and interest to said invention in the United Mates of America and all foreign countries, including, without limitation, said invention as described to the alcressid application, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSICIVE. Its successors and acution as fully and councils as the same seadd have been held and emoved by said ASSE (News and this and the state of the contract at the state of the section of the s improvements thereon and betterments thereof, all related applications including that you make an divisions, communicus, communicus in part, rescue and reckaminations thereof and substitutions. or or for each application, and all fraction rights including the right to make application by Legisland Pagent for said insections in any and all foreign countries and the right to claim pagents as a sign Ding date under the International Convention on the burst for the arms and apply and the Lines. States Letters Patent, and ASSE/ACK, hereby authorize and request the Commission of Patential AND ALL LANDS FOR A COUNTY TO COME TO AN AND A STATE OF THE AREA O 

PATENT REEL: 062219 FRAME: 0682

120 21,208

Address 1981 Personal Server

Desperation Statement

PATENT REEL: 062219 FRAME: 0683